
ACCOMODATIONS 

 

Valhalla Pines Campground (walking distance)  www.valhallapines.com 

 

Karibu Park Cottages & Campground (Winlaw)  www.karibupark.com 

Paradise Valley Lodge (Winlaw)    www.paradisevalleylodge.com 

Springer Creek Campground (Slocan)    www.slocan.com 

 

TRANSPORTATION/SHUTTLES 

Kootenay Charters (Castlegar) 

12-56+ passenger vehicles for charter, with driver. 

Chartered airport shuttles, recreation & event shuttling, transportation around 

communities, corporate transportation. 

Ph: 1-250-365-2871 

Airport Charters 

West Kootenay Regional Airport (Castlegar) 

 

Castlegar Taxi (Castlegar to Rossland/RED), 

Ph: 1-250-365-7222 

 

Footsteps Eco Adventures (Castlegar to Rossland/Nelson), 

Ph: 1-250-226-0060 

 

Lasting Impressions Limousine (Trail/Castlegar to Rossland/RED), 

Ph: 1-877-533-3444 

 

Kootenay Charters (Castlegar), 

Ph: 1-250-365-2871 

 

Kootenay Mountain Gateway Shuttle (Castlegar to Nelson/Rossland/Trail) 

Ph: 1-250-362-0080 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.bing.com/search?q=valhalla+pines&cvid=9068bc69e0624bb7b480764b417a0bd7&aqs=edge.0.0l9.2547j0j9&FORM=ANAB01&PC=LCTS
https://www.bing.com/search?q=valhalla+pines&cvid=9068bc69e0624bb7b480764b417a0bd7&aqs=edge.0.0l9.2547j0j9&FORM=ANAB01&PC=LCTS
https://www.kootenaycharters.com/
tel://12503652871/
http://wkrairport.ca/
http://www.castlegartaxi.ca/
tel://12503657222/
http://footstepsecoadventures.com/
tel://12502260060/
https://www.yellowpages.ca/bus/British-Columbia/Trail/Lasting-Impressions-Limousine-Ltd/2661310.html
tel://18775333444/
https://www.kootenaycharters.com/
tel://12503652871/
https://www.kootenaygateway.com/airport-transfers
tel://12503620080/


CATERING 

 

Holy Crepe! (Gourmet Crepes, Winlaw)  

www.holy-crepe.ca                         info@holy-crepe.ca  250-505-7888 

The Grizz (Food Truck out of Slocan)     Restogrizz.ca 

Kootenay Catering (Castlegar)      250-304-9524 

Alligator Pie Catering (Nelson) 

www.apcatering.ca        250-352-6115 

Hume Hotel  (Nelson)      www.humehotel.com 

Oh My Lard (Winlaw food truck)  (250) 608-7717 info@ohmylard.ca 

Wicked Southern Barbeque 

250-226-7954    info@wickedsouthernbbq.com 

Pig (or other protein) Roaster Rental 

   778-454-CUTS    www.legendarymeats.ca  

Ananda’s Takeout – Winlaw, may offer catering, you can inquire 

www.anandastakeout.com 

Event Insurance: 

INSURE BC     https://www.insurebc.ca/business/special-events 

FRONT ROW INSURANCE  https://events.frontrowinsurance.com/ 

DUUO      https://duuo.ca/event-insurance/ 

 

 

Rentals (linens, décor, etc…) 

• Made with Grace Events  250 352 7368  www.madewithgraceevents.com 
• Wild Smile Events   250 231 7806  www.wildsmileevents.com 
• BV Rentals (Trail)     www.bvrentals.ca 

Flowers: 

• Bellaflora       www.bellaflorastudio.com 
• Blumery Floral  403 560 2333   www.blumeryfloral.ca  

http://www.holy-crepe.ca/
mailto:info@holy-crepe.ca
tel:2503526115
mailto:info@ohmylard.ca
mailto:info@wickedsouthernbbq.com
http://www.legendarymeats.ca/
https://www.insurebc.ca/business/special-events
https://events.frontrowinsurance.com/
https://duuo.ca/event-insurance/
http://www.madewithgraceevents.com/
http://www.wildsmileevents.com/
http://www.bvrentals.ca/
http://www.bellaflorastudio.com/
http://www.blumeryfloral.ca/


• Stone Meadows Farm    www.stonemeadowgardens.ca 
• Hummingbird Farm     www.hummingbirdfarmbc.com 

Tents: 

• Big Event Tent Rentals    250 226 6866  
• Shady Spaces     www.shadyspaces.ca 

Bartender: 

• Vintage Pour Mobile Bar  250 551 9681  www.vintagepour.com 
• Made with Grace Events  250 608 7952  www.madewithgraceevents.com 

Wedding Photographer: 

• Bobbi Barbarich      www.bobbibarbarich.ca  
• Jacey Kendall Photography  250 551 1437 www.jaceykendall.com 

Wedding Cakes: 

• Epiphany Cakes      www.epiphanycakes.com 
• Starbird Bakehouse      www.starbirdbakehouse.com 
• Cake Betty    250-352-0884   cakebetty.ca  
• Wildcraft Cakes       hello@emilymacdonald.ca 

Popsicles: 

• Sweet and Stoked   250 777 7331  www.sweetandstoked.com 

Wedding Planners: 

• Wink Wink Events   250 354 7291  www.winkwinkevents.com 
• Wild Smile Events   250 231 7806   www.wildsmileevents.com 
• Made with Grace Events  250 608 7952  www.madewithgraceevents.com 

tel:250%20226%206866
http://www.vintagepour.com/
http://www.madewithgraceevents.com/
http://www.bobbibarbarich.ca 
http://www.jaceykendall.com/
http://www.epiphanycakes.com/
http://www.starbirdbakehouse.com/
tel:2503520884
http://www.sweetandstoked.com/
tel:250%20354%207291
http://www.wildsmileevents.com/
http://www.madewithgraceevents.com/

